qualifications by the academic bodies for the sole purposes of participation in the
course. for further information see the online call (www.uniroma5.it) or contact cfu
secretariat at immatricolazioni@uniroma5.it 

Registration Fees*: The registration fee is € 1,700.00 (one thousand seven hundred).
A discounted registration fee of € 1,200.00 (one thousand two hundred) is available for:
1) “Amici dell’Asc” – individuals who participated as lecturers or attendees in any of

the residential courses organized by the Asc – scuola di formazione sulle cefalee
with a specialization in diagnosis and Therapy of Headache disorders